
Sl. 

1 REGISTRATION & FORM (One Time) 1500

2 Admission FEE (One Time) 15000

3 Development Fee (One Time) 5000

4 CAUTION MONEY ( Refundable) 2000
5 ACTIVITY FEE (ANNUALLY) 2000

MONTFORT ACADEMY AMAGHATA
A SENIOR SECONDARY(+2) SCHOOL Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi

LALBANGLA, KG ASHRAM, GOVINDPUR ROAD,  DHANBAD-828109
 FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

NIL
 (completely Free for 24-

25)

Payable amount for Std. 
IX &  Std. X in 2024-25 

Payable amount for Std. 
XI - Std. XII in 2024-25

EARLY BIRD OFFER GROUP(for first 100 Stds 0f VI-IX)Fee Structure for 2024-25 after DISCOUNT (Nur - V)

1500

Payable amount for 
Classes Nur- UKG  in    

2024-25 after discount

Payable amount for Std. I 
& Std.II in   24 -25 after 

discount

Payable amount for Std. 
III - Std. V in  2024-25 

after discount

Payable amount for Std. 
VI - Std. VIII in 2024-25 

NIL
 (completely Free for 24-25)

1500
NIL

 (completely Free for 24-
25)

GENERAL FEE Structure for the session 2024-25

Actual Regular Fee Structure(24-25)

1500

3000 - 7500 
50-80% Discount

1500
NIL

 (completely Free for 24-
25)
NIL

 (completely Free for 24-
25)

2000
2000

1500
NIL

 (completely Free for 24-
25)
NIL

 (completely Free for 24-
25)

2000
2000

2000
2000

Annual fee

2000
2000

1500

3000 - 7500 
50-80% Discount

NIL
 (completely Free for 24-25)

2000
2000

3000 - 7500 
50-80% Discount

NIL
 (completely Free for 24-25)

2000
2000

TOTAL PAYABLE for Admission 34000

8 TRANSPORTATION FEE ( MONTHLY) 
0 - 10 Kms: Rs. 1600/-
10- 20 Kms: Rs. 2300/-
20 Kms& above: Rs. 2800/-  

Declaration of the Parents:

8500

2900
0 - 10 Kms: Rs. 1600/-
10- 20 Kms: Rs. 2300/-

20 Kms& above: Rs. 2800/-  

17000(Min)

Annual fee

Monthly fee

8500

2200
0 - 10 Kms: Rs. 1600/-
10- 20 Kms: Rs. 2300/-

20 Kms& above: Rs. 2800/-  

14000 17000 (Min)

3. I assure to send my child/ward to school in proper uniform and with proper stationery as prescribed by the school time to time.

0 - 10 Kms: Rs. 1600/-
10- 20 Kms: Rs. 2300/-

20 Kms& above: Rs. 2800/-  

8500

3200
0 - 10 Kms: Rs. 1600/-
10- 20 Kms: Rs. 2300/-

20 Kms& above: Rs. 2800/-  

1. I declare that I have understood the fee structure completely and assure to pay the amount as mentioned.
2. I will pay a late fine of Rs. 100/- (One hundred only) per month if I pay the Monthly fees after 10th day of the respective month

8500

3000

8500

2400
0 - 10 Kms: Rs. 1600/-
10- 20 Kms: Rs. 2300/-

20 Kms& above: Rs. 2800/-  

8500

2700
0 - 10 Kms: Rs. 1600/-
10- 20 Kms: Rs. 2300/-

20 Kms& above: Rs. 2800/-  

14000 14000 17000 (Min)

AS PER CLASS7

6 ANNUAL FEE(Annually) 8500

TUITION FEE ( MONTHLY)


